Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.062.55-XXL

ORGANICT

ORGANIC T, organic cotton t-shirt, 160
g/m2, olive

0.184 kg

0.2136 kg

230

50/5/1

0.38 mx0.2 mx0.58 m
10.68 kg
8605040076576
610910000000
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